NCAA D2 MIDWESTERN REGIONAL - MEN

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Grand Valley St.
Southern Indiana
Wis.-Parkside
Malone

Walsh

Bellarmine
Saginaw Valley
Ashland

Hillsdale

Cedarville

Ferris State
Michigan Tech
Trevecca Nazarene
Maryville (Mo.)
Indianapolis

Lewis

Lake Erie

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Wayne St.
Northwood (Mich.)
Truman

Missouri S&T

Lake Superior State
Findlay
McKendree

Ohio Dominican
Drury

Davis & Elkins
Ohio Valley
Alderson Broaddus

Kentucky Wesleyan

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

Score
43
122
126
166
212
213
213
228
231
258
272
326
333
339
409
457
479
481
568
599
644
651
654
676
681
698
721
77
898
929
942

Printed: 11/7/2015 12:35:51 PM

Incomplete Teams

Name

William Jewell
lllinois-Springfield
Tiffin

Finishers
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NCAA D2 MIDWESTERN REGIONAL - MEN

Team Results

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score
1 Grand Valley St. 7 43
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 5 Zach Panning 00:31:02.313 5
2 6 Chris May 00:31:02.563 6
3 7 Wuoi Mach 00:31:02.640 7
4 12 Kyle Flores 00:31:16.833 12
5 13 Trevor Sharnas 00:31:18.510 13
6 15 Brady Selner 00:31:30.493 0
7 32 Mitchell Wilkins 00:31:50.053 0
2 Southern Indiana 7 122
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 9 Chase Broughton 00:31:12.643 9
2 22 Johnnie Guy 00:31:39.036 22
3 26 Noah Lutz 00:31:47.116 26
4 30 Tyler Schickel 00:31:49.820 30
5 35 Josh Guy 00:31:56.110 35
6 38 Jesse Stanley 00:32:06.713 0
7 68 Cain Parker 00:32:53.460 0
3 Wis.-Parkside 7 126
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 3 Jake Dubnicka 00:30:49.323 3
2 20 Armando Torres 00:31:37.190 20
3 21 Patrick Niyork 00:31:38.066 21
4 40 Kj Matuszak 00:32:08.256 40
5 42 Gabe Poser 00:32:09.570 42
6 44 Eric Lindelsee 00:32:11.176 0
7 64 Jimmy Funteas Jr. 00:32:48.220 0
4 Malone 7 166
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 8 Ryan Roush 00:31:06.153 8
2 17 Luis Carbajal 00:31:32.330 17
3 36 Nate Boyer 00:32:01.410 36
4 52 George Mccartney 00:32:35.003 52
5 53 Lorne Strausbaugh 00:32:35.383 53
6 75 Deondre Martin 00:33:03.260 0
7 134 Brandon Simmons 00:33:57.283 0
5 Walsh 7 212
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 19 Naimbai Njerakey 00:31:36.940 19
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2 29 Justin Groubert 00:31:49.476 29
3 47 Ben Lehotay 00:32:28.646 47
4 56 Daniel Siebenaller 00:32:38.306 56
5 61 Jacob Kernell 00:32:43.880 61
6 119 Justin Maroni 00:33:41.386 0
7 142 Matt Thiessen 00:34:12.253 0
6 Bellarmine 7 213
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Chris Striegel 00:30:56.273 4
2 33 Nick Christensen 00:31:51.893 33
3 51 Nathan Wilkey 00:32:32.363 51
4 54 Cole Rodenberg 00:32:36.963 54
5 7 Joshua Rodenberg 00:32:59.163 71
6 102 Thomas Cave 00:33:26.493 0
7 114 Joseph Drabot 00:33:38.860 0
7 Saginaw Valley 7 213
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 11 Joey Southgate 00:31:15.926 11
2 23 Tom Goforth 00:31:39.483 23
3 57 Nate Frasier 00:32:39.496 57
4 59 Clyde Anderson 00:32:40.490 59
5 63 Codey Cook 00:32:47.970 63
6 67 Tristan Fackelman 00:32:53.366 0
7 115 Parker Eisengruber 00:33:39.046 0
8 Ashland 7 228
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 16 David Knack 00:31:30.963 16
2 39 Steven Kapes 00:32:07.096 39
3 45 Aubrey Jordan 00:32:15.766 45
4 62 Jon Albaugh 00:32:44.523 62
5 66 William Cutler 00:32:51.696 66
6 82 Zach Humrichouser 00:33:09.546 0
7 109 Tyler Lance 00:33:34.790 0
9 Hillsdale 7 231
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 10 Joseph Newcomb 00:31:15.490 10
2 31 Anthony Wondaall 00:31:49.820 31
3 41 Caleb Gatchell 00:32:09.070 4
4 72 Luke Daigneault 00:32:59.723 72
5 77 Sam Phillips 00:33:06.480 77
6 11 Isaac Harris 00:33:36.740 0
7 124 Miles Garn 00:33:47.063 0
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10  Cedarville 7 258
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Benjamin Tuttle 00:30:34.370 1

2 49 Wyatt Hartman 00:32:31.346 49

3 55 Daniel Michalski 00:32:38.306 55

4 60 Matt Pelletier 00:32:43.570 60

5 93 Zac Bowen 00:33:17.900 93

6 106 Alex Shrock 00:33:32.273 0

7 127 Isaac Wheeler 00:33:49.893 0
11 Ferris State 7 272
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Logan Hammer 00:31:43.290 25

2 27 Trevor Holowaty 00:31:47.946 27

3 58 Clayton Springer 00:32:39.606 58

4 76 Kyle Richardson 00:33:04.853 76

5 86 Hunter Nivison 00:33:10.263 86

6 116 Chase Benson 00:33:40.583 0

7 156 Casey Neal 00:34:34.633 0
12 Michigan Tech 7 326
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Jason Saliga 00:31:48.460 28

2 65 Daniel Byrne 00:32:49.183 65

3 73 Kyle Hanson 00:33:00.176 73

4 79 Daniel Kulas 00:33:08.516 79

5 81 Matthew Pahl 00:33:09.386 81

6 90 Eric Parsell 00:33:13.506 0

7 104 Bradon Kampstra 00:33:28.030 0
13 Trevecca Nazarene 7 333
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Logan Rodgers 00:31:24.583 14

2 46 Ben Moroney 00:32:22.176 46

3 87 Taylor Flemming 00:33:11.893 87

4 89 Josh Winskie 00:33:12.616 89

5 97 Brandon Laws 00:33:21.313 97

6 208 Trenton Bailey 00:38:12.280 0

7 212 John Layton 00:40:15.720 0
14 Maryville (Mo.) 7 339
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Anthony Allen 00:31:40.336 24

2 34 Kyle Deeken 00:31:54.796 34

3 37 Andy Moore 00:32:06.640 37
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4 118 Josh Mckinley 00:33:41.180 118
5 126 Tyler Uhrich 00:33:48.736 126
6 158 Chase Harris 00:34:36.023 0
7 160 Ty|er Henson 00:34:39.100 0
15 Indianapolis 7 409
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Alex Cushman 00:30:40.230 2
2 74 Andrew Carr 00:33:00.913 74
3 85 Matthew Egan 00:33:10.180 85
4 100 Jacob Fisher 00:33:23.386 100
5 149 Brandon Smith 00:34:25.583 148
6 170 Casey Wendorff 00:35:00.986 0
7 172 Kameron Casey 00:35:13.413 0
16 Lewis 7 457
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 69 Jackson Waters 00:32:54.833 69
2 84 Kyle Irvin 00:33:09.846 84
3 91 Zak Arcara 00:33:15.756 91
4 101 James Weissensel 00:33:24.083 101
5 112 Manuel Lule 00:33:37.506 112
6 146 Jacob Timmons 00:34:18.073 0
7 167 James Kaht 00:34:57.213 0
17 Lake Erie 7 479
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 50 Dalton Graham 00:32:31.863 50
2 88 Brandon Green 00:33:12.096 88
3 95 Vince Horning 00:33:18.813 95
4 29 Jordan Pritchard 00:33:22.973 99
5 148 Logan Ebersole 00:34:19.486 147
6 1 George Lesnak 00:35:03.526 0
7 203 Wade Elmore 00:37:06.400 0
18  St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5 481
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 18 Justin Hays 00:31:35.753 18
2 43 Brian Eurton 00:32:10.973 43
3 108 Logan Barrett 00:33:34.603 108
4 113 Lane Barrett 00:33:38.066 113
5 205 Jace Horner 00:37:38.240 199
19 Wayne St. 7 568
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 70 Lucas Copi 00:32:55.006 70
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2 105 Andrew Nelson 00:33:32.200 105
3 122 Tim Szymanski 00:33:42.310 122
4 136 Dominic Davis 00:34:00.706 135
5 137 Kevin Salter 00:34:00.990 136
6 145 Jeremiah Jean 00:34:17.416 0
7 152 Joey Gerow 00:34:27.816 0
20  Northwood (Mich.) 7 599
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 96 Will Moench 00:33:19.376 96
2 121 Josh Plishke 00:33:41.910 121
3 125 Sammy Tanui 00:33:47.313 125
4 128 Matt Dippel 00:33:50.893 128
5 129 Tyler Jensen 00:33:52.473 129
6 150 Mike Todd 00:34:25.833 0
7 185 Caleb Barker 00:35:38.943 0
21 Truman 6 644
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 83 Tyler Gardner 00:33:09.723 83
2 94 Brice Pavey 00:33:17.900 94
3 135 Keegan Walsh 00:33:57.533 134
4 163 Andrew Tuisl 00:34:45.956 160
5 176 Mike Grasing 00:35:16.386 173
6 181 Ben Wingo 00:35:26.613 0
22 Missouri S&T 7 651
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 48 Joe Bindner 00:32:29.970 48
2 120 Gabriel Underwood 00:33:41.790 120
3 138 Connor Crabtree 00:34:01.066 137
4 174 James Brizendine 00:35:14.376 171
5 178 Andrew Naeger 00:35:21.590 175
6 184 Quentin Keller 00:35:38.430 0
7 190 Connor Yarnall 00:35:55.486 0
23  Lake Superior State 7 654
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 107 Adam Birkeland 00:33:34.306 107
2 123 Paul Burke 00:33:44.176 123
3 133 Garrett Smith 00:33:56.080 132
4 143 Ryan Rogers 00:34:12.443 142
5 151 Jacob Baker 00:34:27.473 150
6 169 Jack Miles 00:35:00.526 0
7 198 Andrew Polasek 00:36:50.113 0
24 Findlay 7 676
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 103 Sean Stockmaster 00:33:26.603 103
2 117 Matias Trampe-Kindt 00:33:40.903 117
3 140 Ty Gleason 00:34:07.480 139
4 161 Jonathan Allen 00:34:39.616 158
5 162 Michael Taylor 00:34:44.443 159
6 173 Austin Guthrie 00:35:13.536 0
7 182 Tyler Beck 00:35:31.360 0
25  McKendree 7 681
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 80 Benjamin Richter 00:33:08.813 80
2 110 Brenner Webster 00:33:34.926 110
3 147 Tyler Manion 00:34:19.223 146
4 164 Joe Shannon 00:34:46.340 161
5 187 Christian Schmidt 00:35:41.806 184
6 189 Zach Manion 00:35:52.330 0
7 191 Ryan Krause 00:36:02.853 0
26 Ohio Dominican 7 698
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 98 Andrew Beier 00:33:21.516 98
2 130 Justin Carroll 00:33:53.363 130
3 144 Austin Kilgore 00:34:15.493 143
4 165 Patrick Ferguson 00:34:53.293 162
5 168 Ethan Miller 00:34:57.556 165
6 175 Wes Pipher 00:35:14.470 0
7 180 Brendan Walburn 00:35:24.990 0
27 Drury 7 721
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 92 Austin Craven 00:33:17.726 92
2 141 Cameron Byrley 00:34:08.993 140
3 153 Ryan Way 00:34:28.936 152
4 157 Logan Prescott 00:34:34.833 154
5 186 Mitch Daniel 00:35:39.320 183
6 209 Zach Kellner 00:38:12.946 0
7 213 Job Solomon 00:41:48.226 0
28 Davis & Elkins 7 77
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 78 Shane Ickes 00:33:06.713 78
2 139 Paul Louzy 00:34:05.573 138
3 183 Austin Jenner 00:35:37.750 180
4 193 Blake Williams 00:36:17.763 190
5 195 Matt Zorn 00:36:30.613 191
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6 204 Nick Akins 00:37:09.026 0
7 211 Lee Wittekind 00:39:45.226 0
29 Ohio Valley 5 898
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 131 Andrew Shaffer 00:33:55.643 131
2 177 Kip Wycliffe 00:35:17.230 174
3 179 Justin Thompson 00:35:24.100 176
4 214 Ricky Paulding 00:45:35.396 208
5 215 John Stephens 00:45:35.473 209
30 Alderson Broaddus 5 929
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 159 Scott Nesland 00:34:37.773 156
2 188 Caleb Pell 00:35:45.253 185
3 197 Ethan Malcomb 00:36:43.096 192
4 200 Jonathan Torman 00:36:53.846 195
5 207 Paris Vaughan 00:38:03.300 201
31  Kentucky Wesleyan 6 942
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 166 Seth Applegate 00:34:55.666 163
2 192 Michael Polio 00:36:14.103 189
3 199 Logan Ayer 00:36:52.173 194
4 201 Seth Burnette 00:36:59.923 196
5 206 Bryant Qualls 00:37:48.250 200
6 210 John Forte 00:38:37.033 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name
1 1 Benjamin Tuttle
2 2 Alex Cushman
3 3 Jake Dubnicka
4 4 Chris Striegel
5 5 Zach Panning
6 6 Chris May
7 7 Wuoi Mach
8 8 Ryan Roush
9 9 Chase Broughton
10 10  Joseph Newcomb
11 11  Joey Southgate
12 12  Kyle Flores
13 13  Trevor Sharnas
14 14  Logan Rodgers
15 15 Brady Selner
16 16  David Knack
17 17  Luis Carbajal
18 18  Justin Hays
19 19  Naimbai Njerakey
20 20  Armando Torres
21 21  Patrick Niyork
22 22 Johnnie Guy
23 23  Tom Goforth
24 24 Anthony Allen
25 25  Logan Hammer
26 26 Noah Lutz
27 27  Trevor Holowaty
28 28 Jason Saliga
29 29  Justin Groubert
30 30  Tyler Schickel
31 31  Anthony Wondaal
32 32  Mitchell Wilkins
33 33 Nick Christensen
34 34  Kyle Deeken
35 35 Josh Guy
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SR 00:30:34.370
SR 00:30:40.230
JR 00:30:49.323
SO 00:30:56.273
FR 00:31:02.313
JR 00:31:02.563
SO 00:31:02.640
SR 00:31:06.153

JR 00:31:12.643
JR 00:31:15.490
JR 00:31:15.926

SR 00:31:16.833
SO 00:31:18.510
JR 00:31:24.583
JR 00:31:30.493
SR 00:31:30.963
SR 00:31:32.330

JR 00:31:35.753
JR 00:31:36.940
SO 00:31:37.190
JR 00:31:38.066

SR 00:31:39.036
SO 00:31:39.483
SR 00:31:40.336

JR 00:31:43.290
JR 00:31:47.116
SO 00:31:47.946
JR 00:31:48.460

SR 00:31:49.476
SR 00:31:49.820
SO 00:31:49.820
JR 00:31:50.053
SO 00:31:51.893
SR 00:31:54.796
JR 00:31:56.110
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Team

Cedarville
Indianapolis
Wis.-Parkside
Bellarmine
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Malone

Southern Indiana
Hillsdale
Saginaw Valley
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Trevecca Nazarene
Grand Valley St.
Ashland

Malone

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Walsh
Wis.-Parkside
Wis.-Parkside
Southern Indiana
Saginaw Valley
Maryville (Mo.)
Ferris State
Southern Indiana
Ferris State
Michigan Tech
Walsh

Southern Indiana
Hillsdale

Grand Valley St.
Bellarmine
Maryville (Mo.)

Southern Indiana
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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Nate Boyer

Andy Moore
Jesse Stanley
Steven Kapes

Kj Matuszak
Caleb Gatchell
Gabe Poser

Brian Eurton

Eric Lindelsee
Aubrey Jordan
Ben Moroney

Ben Lehotay

Joe Bindner
Wyatt Hartman
Dalton Graham
Nathan Wilkey
George Mccartney
Lorne Strausbaugh
Cole Rodenberg
Daniel Michalski
Daniel Siebenaller
Nate Frasier
Clayton Springer
Clyde Anderson
Matt Pelletier
Jacob Kernell

Jon Albaugh
Codey Cook
Jimmy Funteas Jr.
Daniel Byrne
William Cutler
Tristan Fackelman
Cain Parker
Jackson Waters
Lucas Copi
Joshua Rodenberg

Luke Daigneault
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JR 00:32:01.410
SO 00:32:06.640
SO 00:32:06.713
FR 00:32:07.096
SR 00:32:08.256

JR 00:32:09.070
JR 00:32:09.570
JR 00:32:10.973
JR 00:32:11.176
JR 00:32:15.766
JR 00:32:22.176
JR 00:32:28.646
SO 00:32:29.970
JR 00:32:31.346

SO 00:32:31.863
SO 00:32:32.363
FR 00:32:35.003
JR 00:32:35.383
FR 00:32:36.963
SO 00:32:38.306
SO 00:32:38.306
FR 00:32:39.496
SO 00:32:39.606
SO 00:32:40.490

JR 00:32:43.570
FR 00:32:43.880
JR 00:32:44.523

FR 00:32:47.970
FR 00:32:48.220
JR 00:32:49.183
JR 00:32:51.696
FR 00:32:53.366
SO 00:32:53.460
FR 00:32:54.833
SR 00:32:55.006
SO 00:32:59.163
SO 00:32:59.723
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Malone

Maryville (Mo.)
Southern Indiana
Ashland
Wis.-Parkside
Hillsdale
Wis.-Parkside

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Wis.-Parkside
Ashland
Trevecca Nazarene
Walsh

Missouri S&T
Cedarville

Lake Erie
Bellarmine
Malone

Malone
Bellarmine
Cedarville

Walsh

Saginaw Valley
Ferris State
Saginaw Valley
Cedarville

Walsh

Ashland
Saginaw Valley
Wis.-Parkside
Michigan Tech
Ashland
Saginaw Valley
Southern Indiana
Lewis

Wayne St.
Bellarmine
Hillsdale
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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Kyle Hanson
Andrew Carr
Deondre Martin
Kyle Richardson
Sam Phillips
Shane Ickes
Daniel Kulas
Benjamin Richter
Matthew Pahl
Zach Humrichouser
Tyler Gardner
Kyle Irvin
Matthew Egan
Hunter Nivison
Taylor Flemming
Brandon Green
Josh Winskie

Eric Parsell

Zak Arcara
Austin Craven
Zac Bowen

Brice Pavey
Vince Horning
Will Moench
Brandon Laws
Andrew Beier
Jordan Pritchard
Jacob Fisher
James Weissensel
Thomas Cave
Sean Stockmaster
Bradon Kampstra
Andrew Nelson
Alex Shrock
Adam Birkeland
Logan Barrett

Tyler Lance
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JR 00:33:00.176
SO 00:33:00.913
SO 00:33:03.260
JR 00:33:04.853
SO 00:33:06.480
SO 00:33:06.713
JR 00:33:08.516
SO 00:33:08.813
FR 00:33:09.386
JR 00:33:09.546
JR 00:33:09.723
SO 00:33:09.846
SO 00:33:10.180
SO 00:33:10.263
JR 00:33:11.893
FR 00:33:12.096
SR 00:33:12.616
SR 00:33:13.506
JR 00:33:15.756
SR 00:33:17.726
SO 00:33:17.900
SO 00:33:17.900

JR 00:33:18.813
JR 00:33:19.376
SO 00:33:21.313
JR 00:33:21.516

FR 00:33:22.973
SR 00:33:23.386
SR 00:33:24.083
JR 00:33:26.493
SO 00:33:26.603
SR 00:33:28.030
JR 00:33:32.200
SO 00:33:32.273
SR 00:33:34.306
SR 00:33:34.603
SO 00:33:34.790
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Michigan Tech
Indianapolis
Malone

Ferris State
Hillsdale

Davis & Elkins
Michigan Tech
McKendree
Michigan Tech
Ashland

Truman

Lewis

Indianapolis

Ferris State
Trevecca Nazarene
Lake Erie
Trevecca Nazarene
Michigan Tech
Lewis

Drury

Cedarville

Truman

Lake Erie
Northwood (Mich.)
Trevecca Nazarene
Ohio Dominican
Lake Erie
Indianapolis

Lewis

Bellarmine

Findlay

Michigan Tech
Wayne St.
Cedarville

Lake Superior State
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Ashland
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
0
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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Brenner Webster
Isaac Harris
Manuel Lule

Lane Barrett
Joseph Drabot
Parker Eisengruber
Chase Benson
Matias Trampe-Kindt
Josh Mckinley
Justin Maroni
Gabriel Underwood
Josh Plishke

Tim Szymanski
Paul Burke

Miles Garn
Sammy Tanui
Tyler Uhrich

Isaac Wheeler
Matt Dippel

Tyler Jensen
Justin Carroll
Andrew Shaffer
Joel Edwards
Garrett Smith
Brandon Simmons
Keegan Walsh
Dominic Davis
Kevin Salter
Connor Crabtree
Paul Louzy

Ty Gleason
Cameron Byrley
Matt Thiessen
Ryan Rogers
Austin Kilgore
Jeremiah Jean

Jacob Timmons
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FR 00:33:34.926
FR 00:33:36.740
SO 00:33:37.506
JR 00:33:38.066
SO 00:33:38.860
FR 00:33:39.046
SO 00:33:40.583
SO 00:33:40.903
JR 00:33:41.180
SO 00:33:41.386
SO 00:33:41.790
FR 00:33:41.910
SR 00:33:42.310
FR 00:33:44.176
FR 00:33:47.063
SR 00:33:47.313
JR 00:33:48.736
SO 00:33:49.893
SR 00:33:50.893
JR 00:33:52.473
FR 00:33:53.363
SR 00:33:55.643
SR 00:33:55.800
FR 00:33:56.080
SR 00:33:57.283
FR 00:33:57.533
FR 00:34:00.706
SO 00:34:00.990
SO 00:34:01.066
JR 00:34:05.573
FR 00:34:07.480
FR 00:34:08.993
SR 00:34:12.253
JR 00:34:12.443
SR 00:34:15.493
FR 00:34:17.416
SO 00:34:18.073
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McKendree
Hillsdale

Lewis

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Bellarmine
Saginaw Valley
Ferris State
Findlay

Maryville (Mo.)
Walsh

Missouri S&T
Northwood (Mich.)
Wayne St.

Lake Superior State
Hillsdale
Northwood (Mich.)
Maryville (Mo.)
Cedarville
Northwood (Mich.)
Northwood (Mich.)
Ohio Dominican
Ohio Valley

Tiffin

Lake Superior State
Malone

Truman

Wayne St.

Wayne St.
Missouri S&T
Davis & Elkins
Findlay

Drury

Walsh

Lake Superior State
Ohio Dominican
Wayne St.

Lewis
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
0
0
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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Tyler Manion
Logan Ebersole
Brandon Smith
Mike Todd
Jacob Baker
Joey Gerow
Ryan Way

Eli Cook

Chris Wood
Casey Neal
Logan Prescott
Chase Harris
Scott Nesland
Tyler Henson
Jonathan Allen
Michael Taylor
Andrew Tuisl
Joe Shannon
Patrick Ferguson
Seth Applegate
James Kaht
Ethan Miller
Jack Miles
Casey Wendorff
George Lesnak
Kameron Casey
Austin Guthrie
James Brizendine
Wes Pipher
Mike Grasing
Kip Wycliffe
Andrew Naeger
Justin Thompson
Brendan Walburn
Ben Wingo

Tyler Beck

Austin Jenner
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FR 00:34:19.223
FR 00:34:19.486

JR 00:34:25.583
SR 00:34:25.833
JR 00:34:27.473

SR 00:34:27.816
SO 00:34:28.936
SO 00:34:30.966
FR 00:34:33.590
FR 00:34:34.633
SR 00:34:34.833
FR 00:34:36.023
SO 00:34:37.773
SO 00:34:39.100
FR 00:34:39.616
FR 00:34:44.443
SR 00:34:45.956
FR 00:34:46.340

JR 00:34:53.293
JR 00:34:55.666
SO 00:34:57.213
JR 00:34:57.556

FR 00:35:00.526
SO 00:35:00.986
FR 00:35:03.526
SR 00:35:13.413
FR 00:35:13.536
JR 00:35:14.376
FR 00:35:14.470
FR 00:35:16.386
SR 00:35:17.230
SR 00:35:21.590
SO 00:35:24.100
JR 00:35:24.990
FR 00:35:26.613
FR 00:35:31.360
SO 00:35:37.750
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McKendree

Lake Erie
Indianapolis
Northwood (Mich.)
Lake Superior State
Wayne St.

Drury
lllinois-Springfield
William Jewell
Ferris State

Drury

Maryville (Mo.)
Alderson Broaddus
Maryville (Mo.)
Findlay

Findlay

Truman
McKendree

Ohio Dominican
Kentucky Wesleyan
Lewis

Ohio Dominican
Lake Superior State
Indianapolis

Lake Erie
Indianapolis
Findlay

Missouri S&T

Ohio Dominican
Truman

Ohio Valley
Missouri S&T

Ohio Valley

Ohio Dominican
Truman

Findlay

Davis & Elkins
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191

192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Quentin Keller
Caleb Barker
Mitch Daniel
Christian Schmidt
Caleb Pell

Zach Manion
Connor Yarnall
Ryan Krause
Michael Polio
Blake Williams
Ethan Bluhm
Matt Zorn
Christopher Mckown
Ethan Malcomb
Andrew Polasek
Logan Ayer
Jonathan Torman
Seth Burnette
Brandon O'linn
Wade Elmore
Nick Akins

Jace Horner
Bryant Qualls
Paris Vaughan
Trenton Bailey
Zach Kellner
John Forte

Lee Wittekind
John Layton
Job Solomon
Ricky Paulding
John Stephens

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO

00:35:38.430
00:35:38.943
00:35:39.320
00:35:41.806
00:35:45.253
00:35:52.330
00:35:55.486
00:36:02.853
00:36:14.103
00:36:17.763
00:36:23.643
00:36:30.613
00:36:39.340
00:36:43.096
00:36:50.113
00:36:52.173
00:36:53.846
00:36:59.923
00:37:03.196
00:37:06.400
00:37:09.026
00:37:38.240
00:37:48.250
00:38:03.300
00:38:12.280
00:38:12.946
00:38:37.033
00:39:45.226
00:40:15.720
00:41:48.226
00:45:35.396
00:45:35.473
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Missouri S&T
Northwood (Mich.)
Drury

McKendree
Alderson Broaddus
McKendree
Missouri S&T
McKendree
Kentucky Wesleyan
Davis & Elkins
lllinois-Springfield
Davis & Elkins
Tiffin

Alderson Broaddus
Lake Superior State
Kentucky Wesleyan
Alderson Broaddus
Kentucky Wesleyan
Tiffin

Lake Erie

Davis & Elkins

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Kentucky Wesleyan
Alderson Broaddus
Trevecca Nazarene
Drury

Kentucky Wesleyan
Davis & Elkins
Trevecca Nazarene
Drury

Ohio Valley

Ohio Valley
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